Shrink Wrap Machine TFD-BS100/200/300/400/500
The shrink wrap machine is suitable for all kinds of shrink films. The shrink wrap machine adopts
digital temperature controller, which makes operation easier. There are shrinking tubes on the top,
bottom and sides of the shrinking room. The powerful fan inside the tunnel makes the air heating
equally. The speed of the conveyer is adjustable. And you can choose roller or net conveyor as
your request.
Shrink wrap machine application:
The shrink wrap machine suitable for packaging of various items such as glass bottles, paper
boxes, electronic appliances, stationery, books, CD, hardware tools, daily necessities, medicines,
cosmetics, beverages, fruits, commemorative labels and so on.
Shrink wrap machines type:
Model TFD-BS100 TFD-BS200 TFD-BS300 TFD-BS400 TFD-BS500
Power supply 3phase 220V,380-460V/50-60Hz
Heater power 18KW Adjustable 19KW Adjustable 20KW Adjustable 20KW 20KW
Conveyer
speed
0-10m/minute
Tunnel
size(L*W*H)
1200*450*350mm 1200*500*380mm 1200*600*400mm 1500*500*460mm 1500*600*460mm
Conveyer
loading
25KG MAX. 25KG MAX. 25KG MAX. 30KG MAX. 30KG MAX.
Machine size
(mm)
2200*710*1420 2200*760*1450 2200*860*1470 2500*830*1660 2500*930*1660
Machine
weight
190KGS 210KGS 250KGS 400KGS 450KGS
Shrink film PE,POF,PVC,PP